
SOPH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 BUCH 00:17:13.08 18

2 TUWE 00:18:29.45 40

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

CUOR 00:21:18.49 4

REHS 00:23:07.17 4

GOWE 00:24:13.38 4

LEMO 00:21:19.16 3

MONA 00:19:45.06 1

EXET 00:19:46.64 1

ELDI 00:20:43.76 1

HANF 00:27:03.77 1

YOSE 00:27:06.84 1
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SOPH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 BUCH 00:17:13.08 9 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 271 Jansen Geyer 00:16:36.93 1

2 2 276 Amani Rodriguez 00:17:10.02 2

3 4 269 Matthew Castello 00:17:20.58 4

4 5 268 Andrew Castello 00:17:20.68 5

5 6 274 Brody Mendoza 00:17:37.20 6

6 9 270 Joseph Foster 00:18:35.10 (8)

7 15 275 Michael Pritsky 00:19:31.67 (13)

2 TUWE 00:18:29.45 14 40

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 308 Jose Segura 00:17:20.13 3

2 8 300 Brayden Boss 00:18:17.45 7

3 10 298 Diego Agredano 00:18:47.26 9

4 11 303 Oscar Esparza 00:18:47.64 10

5 13 299 Eduoar Avalos 00:19:14.77 11

6 14 311 Heyner Salado 00:19:30.65 (12)

7 20 302 Angel Diaz 00:19:49.88 (14)
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SOPH BOYS MT WHITNEY INVITATIONAL

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 271 Jansen Geyer SO 00:16:36.93 BUCH

2 2 276 Amani Rodriguez SO 00:17:10.02 BUCH

3 3 308 Jose Segura SO 00:17:20.13 TUWE

4 4 269 Matthew Castello SO 00:17:20.58 BUCH

5 5 268 Andrew Castello SO 00:17:20.68 BUCH

6 6 274 Brody Mendoza SO 00:17:37.20 BUCH

7 0 288 Caleb Steele SO 00:18:10.01 LEMO

8 7 300 Brayden Boss SO 00:18:17.45 TUWE

9 (8) 270 Joseph Foster SO 00:18:35.10 BUCH

10 9 298 Diego Agredano SO 00:18:47.26 TUWE

11 10 303 Oscar Esparza SO 00:18:47.64 TUWE

12 0 286 Ilias Gonzalez SO 00:18:53.52 LEMO

13 11 299 Eduoar Avalos SO 00:19:14.77 TUWE

14 (12) 311 Heyner Salado SO 00:19:30.65 TUWE

15 (13) 275 Michael Pritsky SO 00:19:31.67 BUCH

16 0 53 Antonio Cortez SO 00:19:43.51 CUOR

17 0 289 Owen Collins SO 00:19:45.06 MONA

18 0 296 Timothy Schnitzler SO 00:19:45.43 REHS

19 0 277 Kaden Bailey SO 00:19:46.64 EXET

20 (14) 302 Angel Diaz SO 00:19:49.88 TUWE

21 0 273 Thomas Klinger SO 00:20:03.46 BUCH

22 0 305 Henry Reynolds SO 00:20:08.32 TUWE

23 0 295 Frank Ramirez SO 00:20:11.87 REHS

24 0 310 Alfred Briseno SO 00:20:21.97 TUWE

25 0 55 Emmanuel Martinez SO 00:20:29.43 CUOR

26 0 267 Luke Bascom SO 00:20:36.60 BUCH

27 0 313 Noah Fernandez SO 00:20:43.76 ELDI

28 0 307 Emiliano Sanchez SO 00:20:51.14 TUWE

29 0 279 Jacob Westra SO 00:21:25.91 GOWE

30 0 51 Samuel Lua Loera SO 00:22:10.09 CUOR

31 0 304 Jayden Mendez SO 00:22:11.17 TUWE

32 0 309 Sebastian Soto SO 00:22:22.12 TUWE

33 0 306 Marcos Ruiz SO 00:22:45.30 TUWE

34 0 292 Jared Nunez SO 00:22:50.96 CUOR

35 0 281 Nasiir McGaugh SO 00:23:49.08 GOWE

36 0 294 Malachi Perkins SO 00:24:12.56 REHS

37 0 280 Joaquin Carranza SO 00:24:20.39 GOWE

38 0 301 Ismael Del Real SO 00:25:29.47 TUWE

39 0 285 Angel Garza SO 00:26:53.96 LEMO

40 0 282 Rio Esperanza SO 00:27:03.77 HANF

41 0 814 Elijah Sherman SO 00:27:06.84 YOSE

42 0 278 Donovan Nava SO 00:27:18.14 GOWE

43 0 293 Carter Jensen SO 00:28:18.82 REHS
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